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ISIN:  US9256521090
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Price
28.44 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.21% (0.06)

US9256521090
VICI

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

27,240 EUR
S&P 500

28.25 USD (500)
28.54 USD (100)
28.27 USD
28.63 USD
28.18 USD
28.38 USD
28.453821 USD
4,989,761
141,956,504.99
28,559

WKN: 925652109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9256521090&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9256521090&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=281d819f264e16cf6e1a1999eba0311a0cd20ebb060c3f3b925163210235fc93&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dcadc1effc16115ec&time=1717819236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a6913392f9975f8ae7512cee8d22d23c3a2d18abc50fa0fc4677dfea4fd1c82&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ceb208198986e20ac&time=1717819236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b6f9a1c252578ad4873b425d9bd946aa293e47cf022a331852e53b877b01f95&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd48141a530ba182b&time=1717819236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=472a82eb5de22e99487d2222811ed1df6a2599e890eb3f192d7e0278facd8b2d&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1efec3c5d567bb1e3&time=1717819236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7c1e71481972cec64f64cd091603dc90dc2ba41f46c6409012447824730197f&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dbc68095beca95ceb&time=1717819236&tool=RSC

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Details

2024/06/06 22:00:02

Price
28.44 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.21% (0.06)

ISIN US9256521090
Symbol VICI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,240 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.25 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 28.54 USD (100)
Open 28.27 USD
High 28.63 USD
Low 28.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.38 USD
VWAP 28.453821 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,989,761
Trading volume 141,956,504.99
Number of trades 28,559
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.95% -10.99% -10.54%
Perf (abs.) -1.80 -3.51 -3.35
Beta 0.77 0.83 0.81
Volatility 20.33 19.74 23.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/06/
06

Stuttgart 2024/06/
06

NYSE 2024/06/
06

Munich 2024/06/
06

Hanover 2024/06/

Time

22:26

21:09

22:00

08:01

08:00

Price

26.125 EUR

26.15 EUR

28.44 USD

26.26 EUR

26.005 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.06

0.00

141.96

0.00

0.00

28.60 USD (7,496,315
29.08 USD (6,528,603
29.30 USD (6,305,873
29.98 USD (5,942,467
32.68 USD (2024/01/02
27.08 USD (2024/04/16
33.40 USD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.63 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

27

28,559
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283875447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448463334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299538020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339155

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

17:14 26.18 EUR 0.00

19:30 26.14 EUR 0.00

08:13 26.005 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208329298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374681284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243626

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VIC

Contact Details
VICI PROPERTIES INC.

535 Madison Avenue, 20th floor - 10022
New York

Telefon: +1-646-949-4631
Fax: +

E-mail: info@viciproperties.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James
Abrahamson

Craig MacNab
Diana Cantor
Elizabeth Holland
Michael Rumbolz
Monica Howard

Douglas

Edward B.
Pitoniak

David Kieske
Gabriel
Wasserman
John Payne

Kellan Florio

Samantha
Gallagher

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@viciproperties.com
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